Pound-It™ Drive Anchors
1-203-857-2200 • www.wejit.com Page 1 of 6
Description
The Pound-It Drive Anchors are a tamper-proof and
vibration resistant one-piece anchor designed for use in
concrete, grout filled block, or masonry. The Pound-It Drive
Anchor is pre-formed with a bend along the anchor shaft that
creates an expansion wedge that locks the anchor in place.

Pound-It™ Drive Anchors
Page 5 of 6
Order Information
 Mushroom Head: Zinc-Plated Carbon Steel
Catalog Number Anchor Size Drill Bit Dia. Min. Embed. Box Quantity Carton Quantity
PMH3610 3/16 x 1 3/16 7/8 100 1000
PMH3611 3/16 x 1-1/4 3/16 7/8 100 1000
PMH3612 3/16 x 1-1/2 3/16 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH3620 3/16 x 2 3/16 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH3622 3/16 x 2-1/2 3/16 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH3630 3/16 x 3 3/16 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH3632 3/16 x 3-1/2 3/16 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH3640 3/16 x 4 3/16 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH1410 1/4 x 1 1/4 7/8 100 1000
PMH1411 1/4 x 1-1/4 1/4 1 100 1000
PMH1412 1/4 x 1-1/2 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH1420 1/4 x 2 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH1422 1/4 x 2-1/2 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH1430 1/4 x 3 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH1432 1/4 x 3-1/2 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH1440 1/4 x 4 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PMH3820 3/8 x 2 3/8 1-3/4 25 250
PMH3822 3/8 x 2-1/2 3/8 1-3/4 25 250
PMH3830 3/8 x 3 3/8 1-3/4 25 250
PMH3832 3/8 x 3-1/2 3/8 1-3/4 25 250
PMH3840 3/8 x 4 3/8 1-3/4 25 250
PMH3850 3/8 x 5 3/8 1-3/4 25 250
PMH3860 3/8 x 6 3/8 1-3/4 25 250
 Mushroom Head: Type 316 Stainless Steel
Catalog Number Anchor Size Drill Bit Dia. Min. Embed. Box Quantity Carton Quantity
PMHSS3610 3/16 x 1 3/16 7/8 100 1000
PMHSS3611 3/16 x 1-1/4 3/16 7/8 100 1000

are trademarks of Mechanical Plastics Corp. ©2014, 2024 Mechanical Plastics Corp.  Rev. 4/24
For more information, please contact:
Order Information
 Flat Head: Zinc-Plated Carbon Steel
Catalog Number Anchor Size Drill Bit Dia. Min. Embed. Box Quantity Carton Quantity
PFH1420 1/4 x 2 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PFH1422 1/4 x 2-1/2 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PFH1430 1/4 x 3 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PFH1432 1/4 x 3-1/2 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
PFH1440 1/4 x 4 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000
 Forming Head: Zinc-Plated Carbon Steel
Catalog Number Anchor Size Drill Bit Dia. Min. Embed. Box Quantity Carton Quantity
PFS3623 3/16 x 2-3/4 3/16 1-1/4 100 1000
PFS1423 1/4 x 2-3/4 1/4 1-1/4 100 1000